2037
1471
2031
1434
2122
2004
2126
1435
2038
2128
2121
1431
1437
2123
2111
1427
1433
2132
2029
1462
2124
1489
2035
2131
2002
1426
2133
2030
1436
1467
2052
1470
2034
1423

Classement
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Coureur 1

BONNEFOUS CORENTIN
DELPECH NICOLAS
BUDKIA BOHDAN
ROUQUETTE BAPTISTE
BOSC BENJAMIN
DUEYMES THOMAS
FARSSAC ENZO
MACHADO MATHIAS
CAZALS TONIN

OCHOA MATTEO
DEPERT ZOE

FAURE JEAN

POUGET JULIEN
DUCROS JULIEN
AOQOUJIL INES
COMBELERAIN ENZO
VIDAL MARYNE
TABACZYNSKY THIBAULT
RONZANI REMI
GREGOIRE TITOUAN
JULIEN TEA

BARRAU CLEMENT
REHOUMA ENRIQUE
ADJAL YASSINE
MOURLHON HUGO
PECORARO LUCAS
BAILLY BARTHEZ AMICIE
FAYRAL YANNIS

MAURY YANNIS
MALECKI MARGAUX
SACHA LEROY
BARGUES SIMON

DE LA VILLE MONBAZON ELISE
BOUTONNET JULIETTE

Coureur 2

CERVERA MARION
VITALONE MATEO
MADET LOUIS
L'ORPHELIN THEO
BORGNA JULIEN
BARRAU KILIAN
FLON NATHAN
GUIDON BAPTISTE
LABAT JEAN
POIGNET ARTHUR
CABAL NOE
GONZALES OLIVIER
LAKHRIREZ YACINE
DELMAS BAPTISTE
DEQUAIRE NATACHA
GUILLAUME KYLIAN
BOUTY ERIN
BARTHE NATAN
MOY ROMAIN
GALAUP ANTOINE
ROUVIERE AMANDINE
JALABERT THOMAS
SEBERT JACQUES
ALAUX GABRIEL
SALIES GUILLEM
RAYNAL ERWANN
MEDALLE ELINE
COLOMBIER PIERRE
AKALAI MHAND
DANIEL ZOE
ZIDANE SOFIANE
ALMAYRAC WILLIAM
DURAND SACHA
HUMBLOT CARLA

Nom Equipe
LES CHAMPIONS
BOHDAN LOUIS

LES FOUS DU STADE
LES COUREURS DE L EXTREME

LES FOOTBALLEURS
LES NULS
LES GUEPARDS

LES DRAGONS 4

L'EQUIPE ROYALE

REMI ROMAIN
LES CHAMPIONS U11

USC NATATION 5

LES DRAGONS NOIRS

YANNIS PIERRE
LES SUPERSONIQUES

LES ROUGES
LES ZINCONNUS
LES CARMAUSINES

0
0

Catégorie

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
EA
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Challenge
Mixte

=TI L

Mixte
Mixte
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Mixte



1420
1485
2033
2039
1463
1466
1429
1430
1464
2134
2125
2127
1422
1424
2032
1417
1428
1461
2129

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

MIRAS ENZO
PRAGNERE LEONTINE
LASSEIGNE MATHILDE
PARIS OKSANA
BRUET ALEXANDRA
MUNOZ EMILIE
PRETO MANON
ABRAS JEREMY
QAZBIR ISSAM
PINOSA MELVIN
GRATELOUP MORGAN
MIFTAH SOLAYMAN
BONNET MAXIME
GALTIER ANAIS

CUQ ADELE
VANDEUR PAULINE
ANDASMAS LAYLA
RAYNAUD ELSA
NAILI'INES

DRUSIAN THEO
FARJOUNEL-LAFAGE THEO
BOIX MARIE-JULIE

GARY CHLOE
MALGOUYRES MARIE
VIGUIER ELISE

WEIDEL ALEXIA
VAYSSETTES LAURIE

HUC ANTOINE

PINOSA ILONA

TROGNON PANIZZA MATHEO
FABRE ALEXIS

ZAMOLO GABRIEL
ZHRYON INES

GAUTIER EVA

ISEGNANE SABRINA

EL MOUSSAOUI HOUDA
ANCELIN MENDY

GOMEZ INES

E.M.T.D
L'ETE

LES ATHLETES
LES VIOLETTES
LES GAZELLES

LES COUSINS DE CHOC

LES AIGLES
LES CREVETTES
ADELE EVA

LES ROSES

o

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
EA
PO
PO
PO
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